# 107000118014

(Requestor's Name)			
(Address)			
(Address)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only



000311660510

04/13/19--01017--009 \*\*25.00

MILLARY OF SHALE

4PR 1 6 20:5 J. HARRIS Date: April 10, 2018

Subject: DeLeon & Company, LLC Dissolution

To: Florida Department Of State

To whom it may concern:

This is my acknowledgment and consent to dissolve Deleon & Company, LLC.

Thank you,

Efrain Deteon

1565 Misty Lake Drive Fleming Island, FL 32003

904-264-1021

**Daniel DeLeon** 

1565 Misty Lake Drive

Fleming Island, FL 32003

904-219-1741

# **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: DELEON & COMPANY, LLC (Name of Limited Liability Company)	
The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
ERRIS & DANIEL DELCON (Name of Person)	
(Name of Person)	
DELEON + COMPANY, LLC (Firm/Company)	
(i init company)	
1525 MITT LAKE THE	
1565 MISTY CAICL DK (Address)	
FLEMING ISCAND FL 3200 D (City/State and Zin Code)	
(City/State and Zip Code)	
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	
DAVICE DECES at (954) 219-1741  (Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Numb	ner)
(A dead dead to displaced A supplied to A su	,
Enclosed is a effect for the following amount:	
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution  □ \$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution  Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
MAILING ADDRESS: STREET/COURIER ADDR	RESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

I. The name of a limited liability c	ompany is	
DELEON & C	COMPANY, LLC	
	ere filed on 3(3) 2008 and assign	ed
document number 4070	000118014	
Note: If the date inserted in this b	issolution if not effective on the date of filing:	(zeived for filing) this date will not be
4. A description of occurrence that 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy	resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pu 605.0707 on back cover letter).	rsuant to section
CLOSED RUSTAIRAN	T THAT THIS LLC WAS ONLING.	
5. If there are no members, enter th	e name and address of the person appointed to wind up the	ne company's
	EFRAIN DELEON JR	<b>15. 15.</b>
	- TO THE COURT AND	BA E T
	EFRAIL A DELEON	班 20
		က္ဆုံး မ
	DANIER DELEON	7 7
<del></del>		
6. Signature of an authorized person	n or if there are no members, the signature of the person a y's activities and affairs:	ppointed and
issed above to wind up the company	y's activities and arrains.	
e t		
	4/(0/18 Printed Name	
Signature	Printed Name	

FILING FEE: \$25.00